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‘ Habitat

for Humanity®
Greater Los Angeles

Minor Home Repair Grant

In partnership with the City of Whittier Community Development Department, Habitat for
Humanity of Greater Los Angeles (Habitat LA) can provide up to $5,000 in FREE home
repairs to address health, safety and security issues in and around the home.

2023 Income Eligibility

Requirements

Household Size | Income Limit

1 $70,650

$80,750

$90,850

$100,900

$109,000

$117,050

$125,150
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Eligibility Requirements*
Available for City of Whittier homeowners

Property must be an owner-occupied single family home, condo or
townhome

Must be a low-income household (see chart)

Eligible improvements include but are not limited to:
Exterior Painting

Minor electrical and plumbing repairs

Window and door repairs

Sink, faucet and toilet repairs

Smoke and carbon monoxide detectors

Grab bars and handrails

Street numbers and mailboxes

Fencing and yard clean-up

Interested?

Applying is easy! For a complete list of eligibility requirements
or to receive an application, visit habitatla.org, email
homepreservation@habitatla.org or call (310) 323-4663 x314.
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