

Minor Home Repair Grant

In partnership with the City of Whittier Community Development Department, Habitat for Humanity of Greater Los Angeles (Habitat LA) can provide up to \$5,000 in **FREE** home repairs to address health, safety and security issues in and around the home.



2023 Income Eligibility Requirements

Household Size	Income Limit
1	\$70,650
2	\$80,750
3	\$90,850
4	\$100,900
5	\$109,000
6	\$117,050
7	\$125,150
8	\$133,200



Eligibility Requirements*

- Available for City of Whittier homeowners
- Property must be an owner-occupied single family home, condo or townhome
- Must be a low-income household (see chart)

Eligible improvements include but are not limited to:

- Exterior Painting
- Minor electrical and plumbing repairs
- Window and door repairs
- Sink, faucet and toilet repairs
- Smoke and carbon monoxide detectors
- Grab bars and handrails
- Street numbers and mailboxes
- Fencing and yard clean-up

Interested?

 \bigcirc

Applying is easy! For a complete list of eligibility requirements or to receive an application, visit habitatla.org, email homepreservation@habitatla.org or call (310) 323-4663 x314.







8739 Artesia Boulevard, Bellflower, CA 90706

in HabitatLA | habitatla.org